9.30 - 10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.45

12.45 - 14.30

14.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.30

16.30 -

9.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.45

12.45 - 14.30

14.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.30

16.30 -

Tentative TimeTable (2nd Meeting)

June 8th, Monday

Kick-off and Administration
Chapter Leaders: Current Status
Coffee Break

Chapter Leaders: Current Status

Lunch

Discussion and Actions to be taken

Coffee Break

Team splitting to write Review

June 9th, Tuesday

Team splitting to write Review
Coffee Break

Team splitting to write Review
Lunch

Team splitting to write Review
Coffee Break

Team splitting to write Review



9.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.45
12.45 - 14.30
14.30 - 16.00
16.00 - 16.30
16.30 -
9.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.45
12.45 - 14.30
14.30 - 16.00
16.00 - 16.30
16.30 -

June 10th, Wednesday

Team splitting to write Review
Coffee Break

Team splitting to write Review
Lunch

Chapter Leaders: Current Status
Coffee Break

Chapter  Leaders: Current

Discussion and decisions

June 11th, Thursday

Team splitting to write Review
Coffee Break

Team splitting to write Review
Lunch

Team splitting to write Review

Coffee Break

Team splitting to write Review

Status.



